3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ATUANTIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION 5ATE ST ABVD
SART INTERFACE ADAPTER Bl | ECR-16-005503 14APR2016 | RK | GB
MR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T e 005 T s s T3
B3 ECR-16-017222 07DEC2016 | YY | JDG
22661041 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL C | ECR-18-015498 2estea0s | 18 | Tt
2266104-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266104-1 C TR e U MECHANICAL
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266104-2 C CAMINAT G U PNEUMATIC
T ooee 104~ c MECHANICAL AND CRIMP MECHANTCAL - | - N 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1293
TOOLING K1T B U T | - | - | 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1292
7-2266104-7 C PNEW@&ﬁﬁﬁyﬂfﬁlMp ONEUMATIC R 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE ‘gig
R w r - 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED |
[reenoliad - CRAME TOOLIRG LT i I | N 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 1249
7-2266104-8 . APPLICATOR CONVERSION KIT - B 1 o 2119641-1  |FEED CAM. ALR FEED 58]
e 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
e 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
N - - e 2119083-1  |RETAINER, [NSULATION DIAL 12472
e 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
APPLICATOR DATA /1\ APPLICATOR CONVERSION KITS -] - w N 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
CRIMP SIZE TYPE CART NUMEER INOULATION DEAME TER RANGE - -] 1 r - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
WIRE 12.29 mm [.090] = 1-2266100-8 | ©3.05-3 8lmm [ 120-.150] HE U | 1| - | - | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1182
INSUL | 1.73 mm [ 0681 0 [-2266101-8 @2.67-3.02mm [.105-.119] -] - L - | - | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS ) 1-2266107-8 Q§2.26*2.64mm [.089-.104] 3\ - - 1 1 - - 1-1152354-9 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 180
408-35047 7-2266103-8 B1.93-2.24mm [.076-.088] - | - R 99311 1-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
7-0266104-8 B1.60-1.9Tmm [.063-.075] - | - IR 5-22280-0 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
- | - rlr -] - 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 1 - - 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN »W 14
TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT PIN SIZE 16 - - ? ? ? - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 /7
i STRIP LENGTH o= TN T TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT SOCKET SI/E 16 - | - |REF|REF|REF|REF |REF|REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
e e e T o aes e WIRE STRIP LENGTH ——7|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | - [ | HE 240638-1  [SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TERMINAL 000 : - 3.81-5.09 mm [ 200 IN] 1 60-1.91 mm [.063-.075 INJ -] 1 EE 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
o CM ON TERMINAL ‘ 14151000 , , B i B 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
SPECTEICATION ] ] ] APPLI CAT ol -] [-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
SPECTIFICATION - - ) SN - -t | 2119955-1 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
TERMINALS APPLIEDgAL TERMINALS APPLIEDLAL - v 2844908-1  |SCREW, LOCKING 199
TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL S N L T 26449071 |POST, LOCKING 198
TR STSTEIEE T STy TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL R 155888-6  |SPACER. CRIMPER 187
2865033 1060-16-0171 286503~ 1 1060-16-0722 SLEL. RLEL S SRR ELEMLE RS U T A ccob104  |PRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET | /2
086503-8 1060-16-0744 286503-9 1060-16-0777 £86504-3 1062-16-01T7T 286504-1 1062-16-07¢22 - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 18036071 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
1286503 1 1060160977 12865032 1060-16-0988 £86504°8 [0bc-Tb-074a 28650477 106 16071 - - 2119791-9  [DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
1-286503-4 AT60-16-0122 12865035 AT60-16-0144 80047 1061620071 | 8000470 10627160986 A R R R B B 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
o T SR ITTITTIT 1-286504-5 AT62-16-0122 1-286504-6 AT62-16-0144 TS TS 56076 T [SCREW. DRIVE RU. Reis 2+ 138 166
ST7E N%J mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING R | 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 160
T Sommo 0 00 05 L 05 0011 000 . e 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
16 AWG 1.27+0.03/-0.05 [.050+ 001/-.002] 6.0 - S I L L O 1338685-1 |PAWL, TEED 1 96
T 00mm? 00 030 05 1 050 0011 007 5 0 - - e s a]a] 4] 4 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 | 54
18 AWG 1. 24+0 03/-0.05 [ 049+ 001/- 002] 6.2 - -2l 2] 2 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 |53
O 75mm? 1 2240 03/-0.05 [ 048+ 001/~ 0071 6 4 %WARN I NG - - W W W W W W 50180301 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
7 ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE S e B T T 21
SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE N I R T RS B 1807239 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 1779
SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE 10O - |- | N 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
/N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ITHE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR - | - 1 - 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
R T 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF |
Z/\x5%5556gC6§U§§$ng%%§STRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND PF%C)PEZR E;EATtJP ﬁ\N{) A{)\JtJSATW4E[W178 “ - - 1 1 1 1 1803515-1 RAM ASSEMBLY,EN'ATLANTIC] ' ji
‘ e 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M& X 25) 141
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, - [ oo 1] 2-1752356-0 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180. - - p p p p D D 2079383-5 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - |- eyl 2| 2| 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE | 30
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE e 2844992-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. ~ ~ | | | | | | 1320928-7 STRIP GUIDE 124
/N TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. R T 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 121
- -T2l ]2 2 [-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
6. BgéiagN%PE%éﬁ}ggoggHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER B B T 2119533-1  |STRIPPER. SIDE FEED g
’ ‘ N - - 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR I3
/I\ SEE APPROPRIATE APPLICATOR LOG SHEETS FOR APPLIED TERMINALS, WIRE RANGE AND MEMORY CHIP. e 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
e 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR T
N - - e ] 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N - - T 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
N e 1803293-5 |ANVIL, COMBINATION DEUTSCH STYLE 8
e 2-240641-8 |SPACER 7
- - - - o
e 2119757-8  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
e 238011-9  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Nt 1803019-7 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
-l 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
N -t T2l 2] 1] 1] 2-1633713-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
778777772771752751 72 w PART NO DESCRIPTION o
IEORE — T
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHZEEEEEiR OA?OCJ(?W\% @ TE HOrHSburg’ PAY1710573608
’ OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 04-0ct-13 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION ] o S Lo
L elc i Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S W o { 4 & 2 O { 4 @GE EEE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e e e 01| 00775 (Co2266104 4
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing St -7 SHEET | OFA REVC

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

REF e 00
REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

| (19%05
—i

4ﬁ

REF

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

44.61£0.05

%z

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

CAM POSTTIONS == ST . L

E—L

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

o DWF’;KNEPPER 04-0ct-13 . TE Connectivity
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHéBAH‘EY e — quriSburg' o
’ OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 04-0ct-13 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
e L 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE o S TROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4 e ]
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
Gl S (Facific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AHGLES S A 1] 00770 [Gmz266104
AIR FEED : : : _ i
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing -7 ? 4

SCALE SHEET OF REV C
0

AP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR

PART INTERFACE ADAPTER TS E SRR
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2266104-1 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2-2266104-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
[-2266104-17 B CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
[-2266104-8 B APPLICATOR CONVERSTON KIT -

APPLICATOR CONVERSION KITS /7\
APPLICATOR DATA PART NUMBER [NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
CRME S17¢ TYPE T T ] 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 286
1-2266100-8 | $3.05-3.81mm [.120- 150] -~ | - [ v [ - 2119640-1 [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
WIRE [2.29 mm [.090] F ,
TNSUL 11 73 om [ 0681 0 ;;;2218;2 gig.igi-gimm E-ggg-léjj - -] - 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 249
: - 26-2.64mm [.089- B 2119082-9 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
APPUCAZ%;%@SZEUCHONS LL] 1-2266103-8 B1.93-2 24mm [.076- . 088] B 2079764-1 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
T-2266104-8 D1.60-1.9Tmm [.063-.075] 3\ - - 1 1 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
T 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
B 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION " | - | 1| - | 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE c38
TERMINAL NANE- STAMPED CONTACT PIN SI7E 16 TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION -T2 - 210453 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |172
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — [NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT SOCHET SIZE 16 —— oSy RFF 994970:2 S MR _—
S ais g0 WIRE STRIP LENGTH = [NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE | c40656-1  |SPRING, FEED FINGER o
81-5. mm [ 150-.200 IN] 1.60-1.91 mm [.063-.075 IN] (S — _ _ 1 _ 2119641-7 FEED CAM, AIR FLED 15
TERMINAL 12-151000 ] ] 3.81-5.09 mm [.150-.200 IN] 1.60-1.91 mm [.063-.075 IN] — T 1650535 1SCRSKT 1D CAP RoRS Wi 1 T T4
éEEH%\&?%N 7 7 7 XEEMM%ION ARREEE ’ ’ | | 4 | 4| 2168083-9 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
SPECTFICATION ] } i B 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 142
TERMINALS AF>PL[E[>Z/\L | - ] 1 [ 1] 1-1803583-0 |[APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
TERMINALS APPLIED /o\ T [0 [ T | 1803516-1 |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL — 1 T 3677 7 TPIN RETAIN GRVD 3716 X 8% T3
586503 | 1060160120 5865037 1060-16-0144 TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL : : :
286503-3 1060-16-0177 2865031 1060-16-0722 286504~ | | 1062-16-0122 286504-2 | 1062-16-0144 B A S cl19799-1 |HOLDER, PEED PINGER, AP b
286503-8 1060-16-0744 2865039 1060-16-0777 286504-3 1062-16-0177 286504-1 1062-16-0722 B N L 1-16028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
1-286503- 1060-16-0977 1-286503-2 1060-16-0988 286504-8 1062-16-0744 2865049 1062-16-0777 2 I I L c119900-1  JASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
1-286503-4 AT60-16-0122 1-286503-5 AT60-16-0144 1-286504- 1062-16-0977 1-286504-2 1062-16-0988 S I N B 2844908-1 | SCREW, LOCKING 99
- : 1-286504-5 AT62-16-0122 1-286504-6 AT62-16-0144 T 2844907-1  |POST, LOCKING 98
g%;% ® = CRIY?NQ&%GHT CRIMP HEIGHT  /a\ N 455888-6  |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
F—"|mm REFERENCE SETTING NI 2266104 |PRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET 172
| 50mmZ 1.35+0.03/-0.05 [.053+ 001/-.002] 5.2 - -] 1803607-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
16 AWG 1.27+0.03/-0.05 [.050+ 001/-.002] 6.0 R 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
L 00mme 1.27+0.03/-0.05 [.050+.001/-.00¢] 6.0 T 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
O“?ﬁﬁi *iiiggijiigg ﬁgjzjggl;-ggij Z-i e e 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
~ S SENL A - - T 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
T 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
fWARNING B PR 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE B ) N 2018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 S)a
(1) SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SIZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE R R R AT EP s b Sl 2
SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO B R R 500 o e
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ITHE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR S - [ - 1 [ 2119652-1 [FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. B B N 160500e- 1 |5CH, BASL, Rods IS X ev) .
CTORAGE OF APl TCATOR [ T v ] 1] 2-1752356-0 [SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
A -T2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 2472 _ _ 0 > 2-2844962-8 |SPACER. CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S A I B c84499¢2-1  |ASOEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE B 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. _ _ | | 2168083-7 SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 8.0 D
/5\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. B i W 1-16028-c |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
T 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
6. B(N)(%EigN%PE?(IMF}ggoggHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER | R R | | 2119806 - 1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
A ’ T 3-22280-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION IE
SEE APPROPRIATE APPLICATOR LOG SHEETS FOR APPLIED TERMINALS, WIRE RANGE AND MEMORY CHIP. B 1-356885-4 |STOP., SHEAR 11
N - | - ] 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N - 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
N 1803293-5 |ANVIL, COMBINATION DEUTSCH STYLE 8
T 2-240641-8 |SPACER 7
AR ERE f f 6
T 2119757-8  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
T 238011-9  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N 1803019-7 |CRIMPER, INSULATION 0 3
HIEEEEEE 4155888-5 | SPACER, CRIMPER ?
Nl - T ] 2-1633713-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
-78]-77|-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION g
706113 — TE Comect v
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHZEEEEEiR OA?OCJ(?W\% % TE HOrHSburg’ PAY1710573608
’ OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 04-0ct-13 [NaME ‘
{D %¥<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% ES I <:>PQ o L ML CLIFFORD Ocean Side Feed
L oLc i Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O{ 4 & 4 O{ 4 @G§ E\EE %i APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- N
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) e i o A 1| 00779 [G=22661 04 4

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 3 4 C
0

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

A |66

SEE SHEET 1

Lol I YPL
MECHANTCAL

<@
o
D

—=— (0 _ 0

REF

OF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

PO @

35.58£0.05

o) |

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

| REF
REF %ﬁdz\ /.
=

1;'—1_

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

pals

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

IREERING ORGAN|ZaTIoN | DWN 04-0ct-13 o
[ R KNEPPER (G TE Connectivity
o BAILEY 04-0ct-13 C%%%%) ilfizﬁ;7Horrsbur% PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON e : OTHERW [SE SPECITIED: | APVD 04-0ct-13 |NAME ‘
mm ML CLIFFORD Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e = hoplicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +- -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg - —
ANGLES +- -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 @:2266“)4
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>"F o | 4 OFA REVC

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON



Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
2266104-2



https://www.mouser.com/te-amp-connectors
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2266104-2

	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



